1205 N Eliseo Felix Jr. Way Suite A101
85323-0000, AZ Avondale
Phone: 623-259-1366
Fax: 623-259-1367
C2A20X120VAC R4105 Relay 8 Pin Round
Turck Inc.
Catalog Number C2A20X120VAC
Manufacturer Turck Inc.
Description General Purpose Relay, Industrial Application, Plug-In Connection
Type, 2NC Contact Configuration, Agni + 5   Au Contact Material,
10 A Current Rating, 50/60 HZ Frequency Rating, Made In Usa,
Plug In Mount Mounting Type, 8 - Pins, 2 - Poles, 52 MM Overall
Height, 35 MM Overall Length, 35 MM Overall Width, C2-A2X
Series, Rectangular Shape, CCC Certificate;Ce Certified;Cru
Us;Eac;IEC/En 60947;IEC/En 61810;LR Certificate;Rohs Complaint
Standards Met, Pin Terminal Type, 120 V Ac Voltage Rating, 79 G
Weight
Weight per unit 0.1500 (lbs/each)
Product Category General Purpose Power Relays
Descriptions
Description                   R4105 RELAY 8 PIN ROUND
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          SENSORS
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.15